VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR  TOTAL

Section One 45.600 46.400 47.450 46.725 186.175
Section Three 45.125 44.850 46.325 46.375 182.675
Section Six 45.050 45.950 44.850 45.850 181.700
Section Eleven 45.625 44.400 45.950 45.150 181.125
Section Eight 45.050 43.475 44.125 45475 178.125
Section Nine 42.600 43.550 43.875 44.400 174.425
Section Five 42.250 40.550 42.125 42.850 167.775
Section Two 41.800 40.900 41.400 43.175 167.275
PSAL 42.375 37.100 40.750 41.675 161.900

Section Seven 40.250 28.850 36.350 39.525 144.975
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ALL AROUND NAME

38.100
38.075
37.325
37.050
36.950
36.800
36.675
36.625
36.575
36.525
36.325
36.225
35.975
35.200
35.175
35.025
34.725
34.200
34.075
34.025
33.500
33.250
32.875
32.700
31.850
30.725
29.300
27.525
27.050

Jessica Panza
Kylie Shields
Danielle Bonner
Kristina Arcury
Diona Straub
Chelsea Savit
Amanda Recor
Sarah Nadorwski
Brittanie DeMeno
Terissa Mignacca
Stephanie Spetka
Kaelie Spoor
Katie Goddard
Carly Williams
Carly Stote

Erin Senior
Alyssa Zuna
Rachel Wittig
Staci Ozminkowski
Heather Markus
Danielle Sadick
Kylee Teague
Breanne Clark
Alona Huber
Janet Delgado
Victoria Cannon
Kelsey Conroy
Stephanie Desotell
Morgan Jordan

SECTION
Section Eight
Section One
Section One
Section Six
Section One
Section Eleven
Section Six
Section Six
PSAL

Section Three
Section Three
Section Three
Section Eleven
Section Nine
Section Nine
Section Eight
Section Nine
Section Nine
Section Five
Section Two
Section Eight
Section Two
Section Two
Section Five
PSAL

PSAL

Section Seven
Section Seven
Section Seven
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BARS
9.575
9.475
9.450
9.450
9.450
9.425
9.350
9.275
9.175
9.150
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.075
9.050
9.025
9.025
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.925
8.925
8.800
8.775
8.750
8.725
8.600
8.525
8.500
8.475
8.425
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.725
7.725
7.400
7.250
7.200

NAME

Danielle Bonner
Jessica Panza
Kristina Arcury

TIE - Chelsea Savit
TIE - Maegan Butler
Olivia O'Conner
Sarah Nadorwski
Diona Straub

Nicole Radon
Meghan Pflieger
Brittanie DeMeno
TIE - Katie Goddard
TIE - Dana Schneider
Carly Stote

Amanda Recor
Rebecca Feinman
TIE - Brittney Pagoda
Kylie Shields

TIE - Margaret Morehouse
Terissa Mignacca
Carly Williams

TIE - Kailyn Arcury
Alona Huber

Alexis Mena

Olivia McGahan
Stephanie Spetka
Alexa Patnaude
Alyssa Zuna

Erin Senior

llana Simhon
Jessica Madigan
Kaelie Spoor

TIE - Kelsey Kryszak
Staci Ozminkowski
Kylee Teague
Rachel Wittig

Alison Larocca
Heather Markus

TIE - Taylor Harms
Paris Ryder

Michele Maillard

TIE - Caitlin Stroke
Rema Bianco

Justin Curtis
Breanne Clark
Danielle Sadick

TIE - Eleonore Grant
Rachel Forando
Kayleigh Caswell
Janet Delgado

SECTION
Section One
Section Eight
Section Six
Section Eleven
Section One
Section Eleven
Section Six
Section One
Section Six
Section Three
PSAL

Section Eleven
Section One
Section Nine
Section Six
Section Eight
Section Three
Section One
Section Three
Section Three
Section Nine
Section Six
Section Five
Section One
Section Nine
Section Three
Section Two
Section Nine
Section Eight
Section Eight
Section Five
Section Three
Section Six
Section Five
Section Two
Section Nine
Section Eleven
Section Two
Section Nine
Section Eleven
Section Eleven
Section Eight
Section Two
Section Seven
Section Two
Section Eight
Section Five
Section Two
Section Five
PSAL



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

7.000
6.925
6.875
6.700
5.400
5.350
5.150
5.050
4.650

Victoria Cannon
Brooke Edwards
Karen Yu
Stephanie Scribani
Kelsey Conroy
Carly Gardner
Morgan Jordan
Chasity Barcomb
Stephanie Desotell

PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
Section Seven
Section Seven
Section Seven
Section Seven
Section Seven
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BEAM NAME

9.650 Kylie Shields

9.625 Jillian Hudson

9.600 Jessica Panza

9.550 Kristina Arcury

9.550 TIE - Kaelie Spoor
9.525 Diona Straub

9.475 Danielle Bonner
9.425 Stephanie Spetka
9.325 Chelsea Savit

9.250 Terissa Mignacca
9.250 TIE - Courtney Mangini
9.250 TIE - Meghan Pflieger
9.225 Katie Goddard

9.200 Amanda Recor

9.175 Olivia Blachno

9.100 Michele Maillard
9.050 Paris Ryder

9.025 Rachel Wittig

8.925 Brittanie DeMeno
8.925 TIE - Heather Markus
8.925 TIE - Rebecca Feinman
8.900 Sarah Nadorwski
8.875 Taylor Wierzba

8.850 Alyssa Zuna

8.850 TIE - Alexa Blasi
8.825 Stephanie Pastorelli
8.775 Torey Puff

8.650 Danielle Cecco

8.625 Olivia McGahan
8.600 Carly Stote

8.600 TIE - Stephanie Monnat
8.600 TIE - Taryn Kateridge
8.575 Jessica Madigan
8.525 Carly Williams

8.525 TIE - Maria Doddo
8.425 Erin Senior

8.350 Kylee Teague

8.350 TIE - Alona Huber
8.350 TIE - Alex Rabjohns
8.325 Chelsea Recor

8.300 Amber Finch

8.250 Kailyn Arcury

8.250 TIE - Eleonore Grant
8.225 Chloe Rappaport
8.200 Danielle Sadick

8.050 Janet Delgado

8.000 Staci Ozminkowski
8.000 TIE - Breanne Clark
7.825 Rachel Forando
7.800 Victoria Cannon

SECTION
Section One
Section One
Section Eight
Section Six
Section Three
Section One
Section One
Section Three
Section Eleven
Section Three
Section Eleven
Section Three
Section Eleven
Section Six
Section One
Section Eleven
Section Eleven
Section Nine
PSAL

Section Two
Section Eight
Section Six
Section Six
Section Nine
Section Three
Section Three
Section Nine
Section Eight
Section Nine
Section Nine
Section Five
Section Eleven
Section Five
Section Nine
Section Eight
Section Eight
Section Two
Section Five
Section Five
Section Six
Section Two
Section Six
Section Five
PSAL

Section Eight
PSAL

Section Five
Section Two
Section Two
PSAL



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

7.775 Alexis Mena

7.750 Sasha Seroy
7.700 Kelsey Conroy
7.400 Diana lacono
7.375 Francine Price
7.200 Stephanie Desotell
7.175 Amanda Charlton
7.100 Catalena Diamente
6.900 Morgan Jordan
6.300 Chelsea Corral

Section One
PSAL

Section Seven
PSAL

Section Seven
Section Seven
Section Seven
Section Two
Section Seven
Section Seven



PLACE

©CoOooo~N~NOOOUPRRPWDNLPE

ol
(BN )

12
12
13
13
14
15
15
15
16
17
18
18
18
18
19
20
21
22
22
23
23
24
25
26
27
27
28
29
29
30
31
32
33
33
34
35

FLOOR
9.650
9.575
9.525
9.450
9.450
9.375
9.350
9.325
9.325
9.300
9.300
9.275
9.250
9.225
9.200
9.200
9.150
9.150
9.125
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.075
9.025
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.875
8.825
8.825
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.600
8.575
8.550
8.550
8.525
8.375
8.375
8.350
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.000

NAME

Kylie Shields

Jessica Panza

Kaelie Spoor

Carly Stote

TIE - Courtney Mangini
Stephanie Spetka
Brittanie DeMeno
Sarah Nadorwski

TIE - Melanie Ortiz
Danielle Bonner

TIE - Dana Schneider
Stephanie Pastorelli
Danielle Cecco
Amanda Recor

Nicole Radon

TIE - Alison Larocca
Diona Straub

TIE - Kristyn Romaine
Terissa Mignacca
Kristina Arcury

TIE - Erin Senior

TIE - Tiffany Grube
Kaija Aploks

Staci Ozminkowski
Heather Markus

TIE - Stephanie Monnat
TIE - llana Simhon
TIE - Elise Konikoff
Carly Williams

Taylor Wierzba
Meghan Pflieger
Chelsea Savit

TIE - Kristi Russell
Alyssa Zuna

TIE - Olivia McGahan
Breanne Clark

Lauren Panesa

Katie Goddard

Maria Doddo

TIE - Kayleigh Caswell
Alyssa Carlson
Danielle Sadick

TIE - Stephanie Miles
Mario Chicas

Diana lacono

Sasha Seroy

Kylee Teague

TIE - Janet Delgado
Charisse Abellard
Rachel Wittig

SECTION
Section One
Section Eight
Section Three
Section Nine
Section Eleven
Section Three
PSAL

Section Six
Section One
Section One
Section One
Section Three
Section Eight
Section Six
Section Six
Section Eleven
Section One
Section One
Section Three
Section Six
Section Eight
Section Eleven
Section Three
Section Five
Section Two
Section Five
Section Eight
Section Six
Section Nine
Section Six
Section Three
Section Eleven
Section Two
Section Nine
Section Nine
Section Two
Section Nine
Section Eleven
Section Eight
Section Five
Section Two
Section Eight
Section Five
Section Seven
PSAL

PSAL

Section Two
PSAL

Section Seven
Section Nine



35
36
37
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

8.000
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.575
7.500
7.350
7.250
7.100
4.550

TIE - Kelsey Conroy
Jordan Barber
Victoria Cannon

TIE - Chandler Smith
Stephanie Desotell
Shanice Washington
Alona Huber

Morgan Jordan
Chloe Rappaport
Taryn Kateridge

Section Seven
Section Five
PSAL

Section Two
Section Seven
Section Seven
Section Five
Section Seven
PSAL

Section Eleven
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VAULT
9.775
9.450
9.325
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.100
9.075
9.050
9.050
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.975
8.950
8.950
8.900
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.450
8.425
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150

Name

Kylie Shields

Jessica Panza
Stephanie Pastorelli
Chelsea Savit

TIE - Amanda Recor
TIE - Brittanie DeMeno
TIE - Terissa Mignacca
TIE - Danielle Sadick
Alison Larocca

Michele Maillard

TIE - Tiffany Grube
Katie Goddard

Sarah Nadorwski

TIE - Kaija Aploks
Diona Straub

TIE - Erin Senior

TIE - Nicole Radon
Danielle Bonner
Kristina Arcury

TIE - Amanda DiMarco
Rachel Wittig

TIE - Meagan Kenney
Kailyn Arcury
Stephanie Spetka

TIE - Carly Williams
Kaelie Spoor

TIE - Danielle Cecco
Staci Ozminkowski

TIE - Courtney Mangini
Alyssa Zuna

TIE - Maria Doddo
Rachel Vanearden
Kathryn Coghlan

Alex Rabjohns

Kylee Teague

TIE - Janet Delgado
Virginia Rabjohns
Breanne Clark

TIE - Stephanie Monnat
TIE - Elise Konikoff
TIE - Paige McCarthy
Carly Shaw

Amanda Burkey
Amber Finch

TIE - Nicole DelLano
Alona Huber

TIE - Kelsey Conroy
TIE - Taylor Harms
TIE - Charisse Abellard
Sasha Seroy

Section
Section One
Section Eight
Section Three
Section Eleven
Section Six
PSAL

Section Three
Section Eight
Section Eleven
Section Eleven
Section Eleven
Section Eleven
Section Six
Section Three
Section One
Section Eight
Section Six
Section One
Section Six
Section One
Section Nine
Section One
Section Six
Section Three
Section Nine
Section Three
Section Eight
Section Five
Section Eleven
Section Nine
Section Eight
Section Two
Section One
Section Five
Section Two
PSAL

Section Five
Section Two
Section Five
Section Six
Section Eight
PSAL

Section Five
Section Two
PSAL

Section Five
Section Seven
Section Nine
Section Seven
PSAL



28
29
30
31
31
32
33
34
35

8.150
8.125
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.750
7.650

TIE - Alexa Patnaude
Victoria Cannon
Stephanie Desotell
Carly Stote

TIE - Katie Filliberti
Chelsea Budwick
Heather Markus
Morgan Jordan
Chasity Barcomb

Section Two
PSAL

Section Seven
Section Nine
Section Nine
Section Seven
Section Two
Section Seven
Section Seven



WINTER 2008 GIRLS GYMNASTICS SPORTSMANSHIP

Section Gymnast School Grade

1 MELANIE ORTIZ SUFFERN 11
2 BREANNE CLARK SARATOGA 12
3 KAELIE SPOOR ROME FREE ACADEMY 12
) REGINNA LOMBARDO GREECE 1/OLYMPIA 11
6 SARAH NADROWSKI KENMORE EAST HIGH SCHOOL 11
7 FRANCINE PRICE PERU HIGH SCHOOL 12
8 DANIELLE CECCO HICKSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 11
9 TAYLOR HARMS RONDOUT HIGH SCHOOL 9
11 KATIE GODDARD KINGS PARK 12
PSAL |STEPHANIE GERACI TOTTENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 12
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